Base-Plates
(2021 Catalogue)
PLEASE QUOTE  CODES WHEN ORDERING
B
A
SE C
O
V
ER
 P
LA
T
ES
Base Cover
CODE BASE SIZE POST SIZE HEIGHT FINISH CTN
PBA4H-50
(4 HOLE)
100x100 50x50x1.6mm 100mm Aluminium Mill 18
PBA4H-65
(4 HOLE)
106x106 65x65x1.6mm 100mm Aluminium Mill 20
PBA4H-BLACK
(4 HOLE)
100x100 50x50x1.6mm 100mm Satin Black
(Powder Coated )
18
Post Bases
POST BASES
Pallet Feet
Post Bracket
CODE BASE SIZE HEIGHT FINISH CTN
PF130SG 135x135 40mm Galvabond 40
CODE BASE SIZE POST SIZE HEIGHT FINISH CTN
PB2H50SQ 110x50 50x50 300mm Galvanised 25
PB4H50SQ 100x110 50x50 300mm Galvanised 25
SF206-GAL 100x100 - 300mm Galvanised 20
CODE HOLE SIZE SIZE CTN
PLASTICBLA 38x25mm 120x60mm 30
•	 Comes ready to fit 38x25 posts. Snap out panels allow fittings to suit 40x25,
40x40, and 50x50 posts.
•	 Suits PB2H50SQ Post Bracket.
59
ALL PRICING REFER TO PRICE  BOOK
B
A
SE
 C
O
V
ER
 P
LA
T
ESCODE
HOLE
SIZE
SIZE THICKNESS HOLES CTN
GBP150/75/6 14mm 150x75x6mm 6mm6mm 22 50
GBP120/100/6 14mm 120x100x6mm 6mm6mm 44 50
GBP150/150/6 14mm 150x150x6mm 6mm6mm 44 50
GBP150/150/10 14mm 150x150x10mm 10mm10mm 44 20
GBP250/250/10 18mm 250x250x10mm 10mm10mm 44 10
Hot Dip Galvanised
Zinc Plated
Holes Position & Sizes
Base Plates
Base Plates
BASE PLATES
CODE
HOLE
SIZE
SIZE THICKNESS HOLES CTN
EGP-2HOLE 12mm 135x75x5mm 5mm5mm 22 20
EGP-4HOLE 12mm 135x100x5mm 5mm5mm 44 20
 * All Our Base Plates Have Been- Hot Dipped Galvanised
60
PLEASE QUOTE  CODES WHEN ORDERING
B
A
SE C
O
V
ER
 P
LA
T
ES
CODE HOLE SIZE FINISH SIZE THICK HOLES CTN
ABP110/50/10 11mm Mill 110x50mm 10mm 3 100
ABP150/50/10/3H 11mm Mill 150x50mm 10mm10mm 33 100
ABP80/50/10/2H 11mm Mill 80x50mm 10mm10mm 22 100
CODE HOLE SIZE FINISH SIZE THICK HOLES CTN
ABP135/100/8 11mm Mill 135x100mm 8mm 5 100
ABP150/100/10/5H 11mm Mill 150x100mm 10mm10mm 55 100
CODE HOLE SIZE FINISH SIZE THICK HOLES CTN
ABP100/100/10/5H 11mm Mill 100x100mm 10mm 5 100
ABP150/150/10/5H 10mm Mill 150x150mm 10mm10mm 55 50
ABP160/160/10 10mm Mill 160x160mm 10mm10mm 55 50
 *Radius Corners
 *Radius Corners
 *Radius Corners
 *Square Corners
Aluminium
Base Plates
CODE HOLE SIZE FINISH SIZE THICK HOLES CTN
ABP150/80/10 14mm Mill 150x80mm 10mm 3 100
ABP150/80/6 14mm Mill 150x80mm 6mm6mm 33 100
CODE HOLE SIZE FINISH SIZE THICK HOLES CTN
ABP135/80/3H 11mm Mill 135x80mm 10mm 3 100
ABP130/80/10E 11mm Mill 130x80mm 10mm10mm 33 100
BASE PLATES
61
ALL PRICING REFER TO PRICE  BOOK
B
A
SE
 C
O
V
ER
 P
LA
T
ES
 *Radius Corners
 *Square Corners
 *Square Corners
 *Square Corners
Aluminium
Base Plates
CODE HOLE SIZE FINISH SIZE THICK HOLES CTN
ABP120/100/6 11mm Mill 120x100mm 6mm 5 100
CODE HOLE SIZE FINISH SIZE THICK HOLES CTN
ABP80/80/10 11mm Mill 80x80mm 10mm 4 100
ABP160/160/10 11mm Mill 160x160mm 10mm10mm 44 100
CODE HOLE SIZE FINISH SIZE THICK HOLES CTN
ABP135/100/10/5H 11mm Mill 135x100mm 10mm 5 100
CODE HOLE SIZE FINISH SIZE THICK HOLES CTN
ABP120/100/10 14mm Mill 120x100mm 10mm 5 100
BASE PLATES
62
PLEASE QUOTE  CODES WHEN ORDERING
B
A
SE C
O
V
ER
 P
LA
T
ES
CODE A B C FINISH CTN
BCP100-3-41 100mm 3mm 41mm Mill 100
BCP100-3-51 100mm 3mm 51mm Mill 100
BCP100-3-61 125mm 3mm 61mm Mill 100
BCP101-10-51 101mm 10mm 51mm Mill 10
BCP100-3-51BK 100mm 3mm 51mm Satin Black 100
BCP100-3-51PS 100mm 3mm 51mm Precious Silver 100
Aluminium
Round
Aluminium
Round
Aluminium
Square
CODE A B C FINISH CTN
BCP41x41 100mm 1.6mm 41x41mm Mill 100
BCP51x51 100mm 1.6mm 51x51mm Mill 100
BCP52x52 110mm 2mm 52x52mm Mill 100
BCP66x66 120mm 3mm 66x66mm Mill 20
BCP77x77 130mm 3mm 77x77mm Mill 20
BCP51x51-BLK 100mm 1.6mm 51x51mm Satin Black 100
BCP51x51-PS 100mm 1.6mm 51x51mm Precious Silver 100
BCP52x52BK 110mm 2mm 52x52mm Satin Black 100
COVER PLATE
CODE SIZE THICKNESS FINISH CTN
RABP101/6 101mm 6mm Mill 100
RABP101/10 101mm 10mm Mill 100
63
ALL PRICING REFER TO PRICE  BOOK
B
A
SE
 C
O
V
ER
 P
LA
T
ESAluminium CODE A B C FINISH CTN
FC40SQ 41x41mm 90mm 23mm Mill 100
FC50SQ 51x51mm 100mm 23mm Mill 100
CODE SIZE SUIT THICKNESS FINISH CTN
BCP110-10-52SQ-10 4H
(Pictured)
110x110 52x52mm 10mm Mill 50
BCP110-52SQ-10
(No Holes)
110x110 52x52mm 10mm Mill 50
BCP110-51RND-10 110x110 50 OD 10mm Mill 50
BCP110-10-RND
(Pictured)
110OD 50Ø 10mm Mill 50
BCP110-10-51
(No Holes)
110mm
Round
51mm 10mm Mill 50
BCP-110-10-SQRND 110x110
50 OD &
51x51
10mm Mill 50
 *Side 2 *Side 1
Routered
Base Plate
Pressed Raised
BASE PLATES
64